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107 - 800m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 01:51.5 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA um 2025
National Record m 01:47.4 Batumalai Rajakumar 1985
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:26 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 R-220  LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:06.82 q
2 W-247  AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI UNIMAS  2:12.19
3 Q-203  SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 2:14.96
4 DD334  TINEESHVARAN A/L SHANKAR UTEM 2:18.40
5 BB317 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM 2:21.30
6 F-129  LEE WEN HUNG MMU 2:34.21
7 N-179  HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:34.64
8 B-110  AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI UKL 2:57.54
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:32 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team  Result React Remark
1 FF368 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZRI UTM  1:58.48 q
2 V-237  MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSLAN UNIKL  2:00.65 q
3 E-306  SHAHEEN BIN SAHARIZAL UPSI  2:08.58 q
4 N-185 AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN UIAM  2:17.92
5 EE342 LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM UTHM  2:20.15
6 G-134  ADAM SYAHMI BIN ABD RAZAK MSU  2:30.80
7 B-106 MOHAMED AZFAR BIN SAJAHAN IUKL  3:12.14
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Heat 3
Pos Bib
1 R-218
2 H-149
3 HH385
4 EE357
5 BB322
6 D-122
Heat 4
Pos Bib
1 Z-284
2 BB310
3 Q-211
4 K-162
5 AA307
6 N-180
7 G-135

Athlete

WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI
PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN
MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN AZIZ
DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN

SHARVIN MURUGAN

AHMAD NAZEEM IMAN BIN AHMAD KAMIL

Athlete

AVINASHWER AUSTIN A/L MURUGAN
VARUNESH SELVARAJ

MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIN AZMAN
SHIM KIN HOW

HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE
AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK

AMARUL ARIF BIN NOR AZHAR

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Start Time: 10:38 am

Team

UM

POLITEKNIK

UUM

UTHM

USM

KPTM

Result

1:59.56

2:04.70

2:11.45

2:14.71

2:19.01

2:23.54

Start Time: 10:42 am

Team

UPM

USM

UKM

TAR UMT

USIM

UIAM

MSU

Result

2:00.19

2:02.66

2:12.88

2:13.30

2:17.24

2:23.07

2:55.89

React

React

Remark

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 2
5 4
6 3
7 1
8 2
9 3
10 1
11 4
12 4
13 3
14 1
15 4
16 2
17 1
18 3
19 2
20 1
21 4
22 3
23 2
24 1

Bib

FF368

R-218

Z-284

V-237

BB310

H-149

R-220

E-306

HH385

W-247

Q-211

K-162

EE357

Q-203

AA307

N-185

DD334

BB322

EE342

BB317

N-180

D-122

G-134

F-129

800m Lelaki

Name

MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZRI
WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI
AVINASHWER AUSTIN A/L MURUGAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSLAN
VARUNESH SELVARA]

PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN
LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL
SHAHEEN BIN SAHARIZAL

MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN AZIZ

AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI

MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIN AZMAN
SHIM KIN HOW

DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN

SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI

HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE
AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN
TINEESHVARAN A/L SHANKAR

SHARVIN MURUGAN

LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM

ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI

AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK

AHMAD NAZEEM IMAN BIN AHMAD KAMIL
ADAM SYAHMI BIN ABD RAZAK

LEE WEN HUNG
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Team

UT™M

um

UPM

UNIKL

USM

POLITEKNIK

um

UPSI

UUM

UNIMAS

UKM

TAR UMT

UTHM

UKM

USIM

UIAM

UTEM

USM

UTHM

USM

UIAM

KPTM

MSU

MMU

Result

1:58.48

1:59.56

2:00.19

2:00.65

2:02.66

2:04.70

2:06.82

2:08.58

2:11.45

2:12.19

2:12.88

2:13.30

2:14.71

2:14.96

2:17.24

2:17.92

2:18.40

2:19.01

2:20.15

2:21.30

2:23.07

2:23.54

2:30.80

2:34.21

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR

25 - 27 April 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
25 1 N-179  HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 2:34.64
26 4 G-135  AMARUL ARIF BIN NOR AZHAR MSU 2:55.89
27 1 B-110  AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI UKL 2:57.54
28 2 B-106  MOHAMED AZFAR BIN SAJAHAN UKL 3:12.14

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
4/5
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
Timing by Innotex KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR Powered by IGIS

25 - 27 April 2025



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

5/5

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
Timing by Innotex KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR Powered by IGIS
25 - 27 April 2025



